
Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01/07/2016 Opening Balance $9,954.19

07/07/2016 CHQ 619 ‐ ASHRAE CRC ‐$1,870.00 $8,084.19

26/07/2016 CHQ 623 ‐ ASHRAE CRC ‐$640.00 $7,444.19

26/07/2016 CHQ 624 ‐ ASHRAE CRC ‐$640.00 $6,804.19

29/07/2016 Bank Charges ‐$3.75 $6,800.44

17/08/2016 Chapter Dues $1,050.00 $7,850.44

17/08/2016 Golf Tournament $750.00 $8,600.44

08/09/2016 CHQ 625 ‐ RP Training ‐$206.96 $8,393.48

08/09/2016 CHQ 626 ‐ Golf Signs ‐$519.80 $7,873.68

15/09/2016 DEPOSIT $14,640.00 $22,513.68

15/09/2016 Misc Golf ‐$24.01 $22,489.67

15/09/2016 Golf Course & Prizes ‐$12,297.68 $10,191.99

15/09/2016 ASHRAE Research ‐$385.00 $9,806.99

27/09/2016 ASHRAE CRC Gift ‐$137.67 $9,669.32

28/09/2016 DEPOSIT $4,750.00 $14,419.32

Total ‐$16,724.87 $21,190.00

ASHRAE Windsor Chapter Finances ‐ 2016‐2017



$7,873.68

Date

September 1, 2016 
September 28, 2016 $9,669.32

Revenue

Golf Tournament 14,640.00$      

Meetings $0.00

Chapter Dues $0.00

Total Revenue $14,640.00

Expenses

Meetings $0.00

CRC $137.67

ASHRAE Research $385.00

Golf Tournament $12,321.69

Website $0.00

Bank Charges

Total Expenses $12,844.36

Net Income $1,795.64

Income Statement

ASHRAE Windsor Treasurer Report ‐ 2016‐2017 

As of Sept 28, 2016

Account Balance


